International Talent Trophy 2022
Eindhoven, 18- - 20-3-2022

Event 29 Girls, 100m Backstroke Jeugd 2 en jonger
20-3-2022 - 13:22 Startlist
naam vereniging inschrijftijd

Heat 1 of 8

2 Lynn Peters Mosa-Regio 1:46.35 200900454

3 Britt van der Ham Wzv 1:42.28 200801320

4 Fenne Metten Zpc Amersfoort 3 1:37.32 201000102

5 Lian Vonk Zpc Amersfoort 1:38.14 201001606

6 Lieve Verschoor Zpc Amersfoort 3 1:43.13 200800624

7 Lieze Anseeuw MEGA-zwemteam 1:52.19 MEGA/21343/10
Heat 2 of 8

0 Robine Moot Zpc Amersfoort 1 1:35.72 200900330

1 Fenna Greijn ZPC De Rog Weert 1:31.95 200900654

2 Senna Rijnbeek Zpc Amersfoort 2 1:31.47 200901480

3 Lara van den Hombergh Zpc Amersfoort 1:28.96 200802712

4 Lore Borghs Zwemclub Geel 1 1:28.44 ZGEEL/21123/10

5 Evy de Bonte z.c De Schotejil 1:28.53 201000220

6 lIsabel van Gessel Wzv 1:30.07 200501732

7 Julie Maes Zwemclub Geel 1 1:31.80 ZGEEL/21105/10

8 Juliette Sanders MEGA-zwemteam 1:33.55 MEGA/21258/09

9 Kim Theuns Wzv 1:36.38 200703322
Heat 3 of 8

0 Lieselot Leyten Zwemclub Geel 1:27.79 ZGEEL/21044/07

1 Nicole van Vianen Blue Marlins (SG) 1:25.48 200804304

2 Lisa Marie Scharff SG Remscheid e.V. 1 1:25.40 357105

3 Delphine Larmuseau MEGA-zwemteam 1:24.85 MEGA/21350/07

4 Mila Schram MEGA zwemteam 2 1:24.53 MEGA/21296/10

5 Mariia Kostina Blue Marlins (SG) 1:24.55 201002042

6 Amilia Coesemans Zwemclub Geel 1:24.89 ZGEEL/21119/08

7 Marith Ewijk Wzv 1:25.47 200801414

8 Lene Margarete Schmid SG Remscheid e.V. 1 1:26.50 400193

9 Lore Martele MEGA-zwemteam 1:27.83 MEGA/21280/09
Heat 4 of 8

0 Bregje Vermeulen Wzv 1:21.99 200500650

1 Julia Dabrowska Blue Marlins (SG) 1:21.73 201000300

2 Valerie van der Velden Psv 3 1:21.27 200600860

3 Phyllis Legein Psv 3 1:21.07 200801396

4 Mijke Ouderkerken Blue Marlins (SG) 1 1:19.78 200901254

5 Thea Roed Blue Marlins (SG) 1:21.01 200900474

6 Ine Oosterlynck MEGA-zwemteam 1:21.17 MEGA/21153/08

7 Elske van der Ven Psv 1:21.47 200800904

8 Zahra Day Blue Marlins (SG) 1:21.79 200601374

9 Marit Libregts 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 1 1:22.89 200901652
Heat 5 of 8

0 Nynke Boerefijn Zpc Amersfoort 1 1:18.02 200700114

1 Elina D'hooghe MEGA-zwemteam 1:17.41 MEGA/21338/08 WDR

2 Myrthe Vos Psv 1 1:16.85 200601684

3 Amelie Keulards Zpc Amersfoort 3 1:16.78 200501760

4 Eltje Hesse SG Remscheid e.V. 1 1:16.20 424196

5 Vivienne Bosch Wzv 1:16.47 200700796

6 Nora De Maeyer MEGA-zwemteam 1:16.79 MEGA/21228/06

7 Sien Dries Zwemclub Geel 1:17.17 ZGEEL/21072/07

8 Liselotte Lagey Zwemclub Geel 1:17.79 ZGEEL/21134/06

9 Anna Klomp Swol 1894 1:19.56 200600006
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Heat 6 of 8
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Rachelle Luimes

Birgit Hage

Juliette Van Brabandt
Alina Verga

Robin Vermeulen
Emma-Leigh Barkhuis
Fleur Van den Eijk, van den
Ece Oengoeren

Pippa van 't Land
Annedieke Scholte

Heat 7 of 8
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Kim van Dijk
Charley Blide

Livia Groenewegen
Bridget Vermeer
Nel Oosterlynck
Alissa Dewilde
Olivia Heijl

Maxine Nijziel

Stien Bertin
Madoline Held

Heat 8 of 8
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Mona Verstraete

Nova Nijziel

Esmee Mulder

Femke Olde Bijvank

Lie Mattheeuws

Sara Korthuis

Marthe Vanheuverbeke
Fenna Zusterzeel

Fay Boxum

Marte Hieke van der Kamp

Hellas-Glana

Psv 1

MEGA zwemteam 1
Blue Marlins (SG) 1
Blue Marlins (SG) 1
Psv 2

Blue Marlins (SG) 1
Blue Marlins (SG)
Zpc Amersfoort 1
Blue Marlins (SG)

Zpc Amersfoort 2
Zpc Amersfoort 2
Psv1

OC Eindhoven
MEGA zwemteam 2
MEGA-zwemteam
MEGA zwemteam 1
Zwemclub Geel 1
MEGA-zwemteam
Blue Marlins (SG)

MEGA-zwemteam
Zwemclub Geel 1
Swol 1894
MEGA-zwemteam
MEGA zwemteam 1
TriVia

MEGA zwemteam 2
ZPC De Rog Weert
Swol 1894

Orca 1

1:15.13
1:14.69
1:14.47
1:14.27
1:13.85
1:14.26
1:14.33
1:14.62
1:15.08
1:16.15

1:13.66
1:12.93
1:12.69
1:11.80
1:11.75
1:11.78
1:12.48
1:12.79
1:13.18
1:13.70

1:11.52
1:10.44
1:10.00
1:09.51
1:06.74
1:07.93
1:09.89
1:10.43
1:11.36
1:11.56

200500654
200602898
MEGA/21249/09
200603112
200700412
200505228
200900304
200903862
200600426
200701110

200702718
200600164
200700244
200501766
MEGA/21114/07
MEGA/21275/07
MEGA/21227/07
ZGEEL/21074/06
MEGA/21140/05
200503412

MEGA/21191/06
ZGEEL/21085/08
200800038
MEGA/21277/06
MEGA/21053/05
200600494
MEGA/21273/05
201000008
200900060
200500218

WDR
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